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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО  V  2  V  V  V  4 0,667 10 26 3
ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ  0  0  V  2  3  1 0,167 -18 11 7
КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1
ДРОБОТ Илья МОС  1  4  0  3  V  0 0,167 -15 13 6
НАУМОВ Кирилл КУР  3  V  1  V  3  1 0,333 -7 18 5
SHUTSIKAU Platjn BLR  2  V  1  3  V  3 0,333 -7 19 4
ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 14 28 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО  V  1  V  3  1  2 0,333 -8 17 6
РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС  2  4  V  V  0  4 0,333 -6 20 5
ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ  V  V  V  1  1  0 0,500 -6 17 3
SYKHALET Yahor BLR  3  2  3  V  4  2 0,167 -9 19 7
ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ  V  4  V  3  4  3 0,333 0 24 4
КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1
SEMENEEV Radmir UZB  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 13 29 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

RABTSAU Yahor BLR  1  2  V  V  V  3 0,500 1 21 3
ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  V  2  4  V  1  V 0,500 -1 22 4
БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1
ГОРСКИЙ Алексей СПБ  0  V  4  V  0  3 0,333 -10 17 6
СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ  2  4  4  3  2  V 0,167 -9 20 7
ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС  3  V  0  V  V  V 0,667 8 23 2
ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  V  3  4  V  4  2 0,333 -3 23 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЛКОВ Иван МОС  3  1  1  V  1  V 0,333 -12 16 6
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всеволод СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  4 0,667 7 26 2
МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1
ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  2  3  V  V  V 0,667 7 25 3
ХАРИПОВ Рамзан БАШ  4  3  0  0  0  2 0,000 -21 9 7
NIIKALAIUK Uladzislau BLR  V  1  1  3  V  1 0,333 -5 16 5
ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО  4  V  1  4  V  V 0,500 2 24 4

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 8 24 3
КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  1  V  V  1  0  V 0,500 -7 17 4
АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ  0  4  2  1  3  1 0,000 -19 11 7
РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ  3  1  V  1  2  2 0,167 -13 14 6
ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 17 28 2
ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО  2  4  V  V  1  1 0,333 -5 18 5
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ  2  4  V  0  1  4 0,167 -11 16 6
TARASHKEVICH Yahor BLR  V  3  3  1  2  4 0,167 -9 18 5
ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 4 25 2
ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ  2  V  3  2  0  1 0,167 -15 13 7
MARIPJONOV Llyosbek UZB  V  V  3  V  0  2 0,500 2 20 4
КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 27 30 1
АНТОНЕНКО Сергей СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  0 0,667 2 23 3

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир БАШ  1  3  2  1  2  V 0,167 -11 14 7
ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 17 29 1
ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР  V  1  V  V  V  4 0,667 8 25 2
САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  V  1  2  3  4  2 0,167 -10 17 6
MARIPJONOV Jamoliddin UZB  V  2  1  V  V  V 0,667 7 23 3
TKACHENKA Heorhi BLR  V  2  1  V  2  V 0,500 -4 20 4
МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  0  V  V  V  0  3 0,500 -7 18 5

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  1  3  V  V  V  3 0,500 -4 22 4
ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 19 29 2
КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ  V  2  3  1  3  1 0,167 -13 15 7
ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС  4  1  V  0  V  1 0,333 -10 16 5
YERMALITSKI Matsvel BLR  4  1  V  V  V  4 0,500 4 24 3
ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ  3  0  V  3  4  2 0,167 -11 17 6
ALIMOV Fozikhuja UZB  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАМИТОВ Ибрагим БАШ  4  V  4  V  1  V 0,500 0 24 5
КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  3  V  2  V 0,667 9 25 3
ШАБАЕВ Даниил СВЕ  3  0  1  V  1  0 0,167 -19 10 6
ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  4 0,667 5 24 4
КОНДРАТЬЕВ Сергей НИЖ  2  0  4  1  1  1 0,000 -21 9 7
БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 16 26 1
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР  4  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 10 26 2

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС  1  0  4  V  V  V 0,500 -4 20 5
ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО  V  4  V  V  3  V 0,667 12 27 2
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 9 26 1
ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  0  3  1  2  V 0,333 -9 16 6
ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ  4  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 11 26 3
MASLAU Dzianis BLR  3  V  3  V  3  V 0,500 4 24 4
ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  2  2  2  1  0  0 0,000 -23 7 7
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАГИЕВ Амир БАШ  3  V  2  0  2  3 0,167 -11 15 6
ТОКТОБАЕВ Александр КУР  V  V  2  3  1  V 0,500 -3 21 5
КОЛОМИЕЦ Николай МОС  1  4  1  3  4  3 0,000 -14 16 7
ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1
ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 10 28 2
ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ  V  V  V  1  3  1 0,500 -2 20 4
ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО  V  2  V  4  4  V 0,500 3 25 3

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АХРЯПОВ Андрей БАШ  V  1  0  3  V  4 0,333 -7 18 5
АМИРОВ Рамиль ОРБ  2  1  2  0  1  2 0,000 -22 8 7
СКВОРЦОВ Роман СПБ  V  V  2  V  4  V 0,667 9 26 2
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР  V  V  2  4  V  V 0,667 9 26 2
МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  3  V  V  2  4  V 0,500 3 24 4
САМОЙЛОВ Максим БРЯ  V  V  3  2  0  1 0,333 -10 16 6

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  2  0  4  3  V  V 0,333 -6 19 4
ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 18 27 2
КАЗАНЦЕВ Иван НОВ  V  0  0  V  1  1 0,333 -11 12 6
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1
КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО  V  2  3  0  V  1 0,333 -9 16 5
ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ  3  0  V  1  2  2 0,167 -13 13 7
СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  2  0  V  0  V  V 0,500 -2 17 3

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОРЛОВ Владимир БАШ  4  2  2  0  3  0 0,000 -19 11 7
БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ  V  0  V  1  2  2 0,333 -10 15 5
ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР  V  V  V  2  3  V 0,667 9 25 3
БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ  V  1  0  2  1  V 0,333 -12 14 6
ТУРКИН Артем СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 15 26 2
МИРОНЮК Станислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1
КУРСОВ Иван НОВ  V  V  4  4  1  3 0,333 0 22 4

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий МОО  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 12 24 1
КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ  1  1  V  V  2 0,400 -7 14 4
БУКЕВИЧ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 6 20 3
БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ  3  4  2  1  1 0,000 -14 11 6
НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ  2  2  2  V  2 0,200 -8 13 5
АЮПОВ Роман МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 11 21 2
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Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 18 24 1
ЗАСВЕТОВ Евгений МОС  0  1  V  V  3 0,400 -7 14 5
ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 21 2
БОРОДИН Иван СПБ  0  4  4  V  V 0,400 -3 18 4
КАЛИНИН Максим МОО  0  2  1  2  2 0,000 -18 7 6
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ  V  V  2  4  V 0,600 2 21 3

Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР  V  3  1  V  2 0,400 -1 16 4
ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС  1  0  0  V  1 0,200 -17 7 5
БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ  V  V  1  V  4 0,600 7 20 3
СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ  1  4  2  2  2 0,000 -14 11 6
ИЛЬИЧЕВ Илья МОО  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 9 23 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 1,000 27 30 квалифицированных
2 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных
2 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных
4 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных
5 ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
6 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных
7 МИРОНЮК Станислав МОС 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных
7 ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных
9 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 1,000 16 30 квалифицированных

10 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 1,000 16 25 квалифицированных
11 ALIMOV Fozikhuja UZB 1,000 15 30 квалифицированных
12 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1,000 14 30 квалифицированных
13 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ 0,833 19 29 квалифицированных
14 ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ 0,833 18 27 квалифицированных
15 ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ 0,833 17 29 квалифицированных
16 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 0,833 17 28 квалифицированных
17 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав МОС 0,833 16 26 квалифицированных
18 ТУРКИН Артем СПБ 0,833 15 26 квалифицированных
19 ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ 0,833 14 28 квалифицированных
20 SEMENEEV Radmir UZB 0,833 13 29 квалифицированных
21 ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ 0,833 10 28 квалифицированных
22 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 0,833 9 26 квалифицированных
23 ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС 0,833 4 25 квалифицированных
24 ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР 0,800 18 24 квалифицированных
25 МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий МОО 0,800 12 24 квалифицированных
26 АЮПОВ Роман МОС 0,800 11 21 квалифицированных
27 ИЛЬИЧЕВ Илья МОО 0,800 9 23 квалифицированных
28 ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ 0,800 8 21 квалифицированных
29 БУКЕВИЧ Дмитрий СПБ 0,800 6 20 квалифицированных
30 ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО 0,667 12 27 квалифицированных
31 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 0,667 11 26 квалифицированных
32 ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО 0,667 10 26 квалифицированных
32 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР 0,667 10 26 квалифицированных
34 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных
34 СКВОРЦОВ Роман СПБ 0,667 9 26 квалифицированных
36 ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР 0,667 9 25 квалифицированных
36 КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0,667 9 25 квалифицированных
38 ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР 0,667 8 25 квалифицированных
39 ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ 0,667 8 24 квалифицированных
40 ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС 0,667 8 23 квалифицированных
41 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всеволод СПБ 0,667 7 26 квалифицированных
42 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных
43 MARIPJONOV Jamoliddin UZB 0,667 7 23 квалифицированных
44 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ 0,667 5 24 квалифицированных
45 АНТОНЕНКО Сергей СПБ 0,667 2 23 квалифицированных
46 АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ 0,600 7 20 квалифицированных
47 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ 0,600 2 21 квалифицированных
48 MASLAU Dzianis BLR 0,500 4 24 квалифицированных
48 YERMALITSKI Matsvel BLR 0,500 4 24 квалифицированных
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50 ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО 0,500 3 25 квалифицированных
51 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0,500 3 24 квалифицированных
52 ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО 0,500 2 24 квалифицированных
53 MARIPJONOV Llyosbek UZB 0,500 2 20 квалифицированных
54 RABTSAU Yahor BLR 0,500 1 21 квалифицированных
55 ХАМИТОВ Ибрагим БАШ 0,500 0 24 квалифицированных
56 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных
57 ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ 0,500 -2 20 квалифицированных
58 СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС 0,500 -2 17 квалифицированных
59 ТОКТОБАЕВ Александр КУР 0,500 -3 21 квалифицированных
60 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0,500 -4 22 квалифицированных
61 TKACHENKA Heorhi BLR 0,500 -4 20 квалифицированных
61 ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС 0,500 -4 20 квалифицированных
63 ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ 0,500 -6 17 квалифицированных
64 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 0,500 -7 18 квалифицированных
65 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0,500 -7 17 квалифицированных
66 БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР 0,400 -1 16 квалифицированных
67 БОРОДИН Иван СПБ 0,400 -3 18 квалифицированных
68 ЗАСВЕТОВ Евгений МОС 0,400 -7 14 квалифицированных
68 КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ 0,400 -7 14 квалифицированных
70 ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ 0,333 0 24 квалифицированных
71 КУРСОВ Иван НОВ 0,333 0 22 квалифицированных
72 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 0,333 -3 23 квалифицированных
73 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Кирилл МОО 0,333 -5 18 квалифицированных
74 NIIKALAIUK Uladzislau BLR 0,333 -5 16 квалифицированных
75 РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС 0,333 -6 20 квалифицированных
76 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 0,333 -6 19 квалифицированных
77 SHUTSIKAU Platjn BLR 0,333 -7 19 квалифицированных
78 АХРЯПОВ Андрей БАШ 0,333 -7 18 квалифицированных
78 НАУМОВ Кирилл КУР 0,333 -7 18 квалифицированных
80 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО 0,333 -8 17 квалифицированных
81 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0,333 -9 16 квалифицированных
81 КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО 0,333 -9 16 квалифицированных
83 ГОРСКИЙ Алексей СПБ 0,333 -10 17 квалифицированных
84 САМОЙЛОВ Максим БРЯ 0,333 -10 16 квалифицированных
84 ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС 0,333 -10 16 квалифицированных
86 БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ 0,333 -10 15 квалифицированных
87 КАЗАНЦЕВ Иван НОВ 0,333 -11 12 квалифицированных
88 МАЛКОВ Иван МОС 0,333 -12 16 квалифицированных
89 БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ 0,333 -12 14 выбывший
90 НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ 0,200 -8 13 выбывший
91 ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС 0,200 -17 7 выбывший
92 СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ 0,167 -9 20 выбывший
93 SYKHALET Yahor BLR 0,167 -9 19 выбывший
94 TARASHKEVICH Yahor BLR 0,167 -9 18 выбывший
95 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 0,167 -10 17 выбывший
96 ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ 0,167 -11 17 выбывший
97 КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ 0,167 -11 16 выбывший
98 ШАГИЕВ Амир БАШ 0,167 -11 15 выбывший
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99 НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир БАШ 0,167 -11 14 выбывший
100 КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ 0,167 -13 15 выбывший
101 РОМАНОВ Григорий СПБ 0,167 -13 14 выбывший
102 ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ 0,167 -13 13 выбывший
103 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ 0,167 -15 13 выбывший
103 ДРОБОТ Илья МОС 0,167 -15 13 выбывший
105 ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ 0,167 -18 11 выбывший
106 ШАБАЕВ Даниил СВЕ 0,167 -19 10 выбывший
107 КОЛОМИЕЦ Николай МОС 0,000 -14 16 выбывший
108 БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ 0,000 -14 11 выбывший
108 СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ 0,000 -14 11 выбывший
110 КАЛИНИН Максим МОО 0,000 -18 7 выбывший
111 АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
111 ОРЛОВ Владимир БАШ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
113 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Сергей НИЖ 0,000 -21 9 выбывший
113 ХАРИПОВ Рамзан БАШ 0,000 -21 9 выбывший
115 АМИРОВ Рамиль ОРБ 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
116 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0,000 -23 7 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-10-18 12:34


